# M15000003947

(Ře	questor's Name)				
(Ad	dress)				
(Ad	ldress)				
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<del>∍</del> #)			
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)			
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



000272346730

05/14/15--01022--003 \*\*125.00

15 MAY 13 PH 2:11

#### **COVER LETTER**

то:	Registration Section Division of Corporation	e . Ons	ke er	No. of the second	•				
SUBJE	Lawrence E Hynel	Farms, LLC							
SUBJE		Name of	Limited Liability	Company					
		oreign Limited Liability Com led to register the above refer							
Please	return all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:	·					
	Lawrence E H	lynek							
	_	N	lame of Person						
	Lawrence E F	Lawrence E Hynek Farms, LLC							
		Firm/Company							
	18700 Gulf B	18700 Gulf Blvd Suite 6							
	<del></del>		Address						
	Indian Shores	Indian Shores, Florida 33785							
		City/S	State and Zip Code						
	l.e.hynek@com								
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	l report not	ification)				
For fur	ther information concerni	ng this matter, please call:							
	Lawrence E Hynek		727 at (	517-75	02				
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	rtime Telephone Number				
	MAILING ADDRESS Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314			Division Registrati Clifton B 2661 Exe	CADDRESS: of Corporations ion Section uilding centive Center Circle ee, FL 32301				
Enclose	ed is a check for the follo \$125.00 Filing Fee	wing amount:  \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filion		☐ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Co of Status & Certified Cop				

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT RUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA

Lawrence E Hynek Fari	ms, LLC						
(Name of Fore	ign Limited Liability Company; mus	t inclu	de "Limited Liab	ility Company,"	"L.L.C.," (	or "LLC.")	<del></del>
(If name unavailable, enter alt	ternate name adopted for the purpose or "LLC.")	of tra	nsacting business	in Florida. The a	alternate n	ame must inclu	de "Limited
2. Nebraska	,	3.	45-5017685				
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	٦,		(FEI number, i	f applicab	le)	
4. April 6, 2015							
	(Date first transacted busines (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0	s in F1	orida, if prior to	registration.) penalty liability)	)	<del></del>	
5. 18700 Gulf Blvd Suite	6 Indian Shores, Florida 33785				•	<del></del>	
	(Street Address of P	rincip	al Office)	<u></u>			
6. 18700 Gulf Blvd Suite	6 Indian Shores, Florida 33785					<del></del>	
	(Mailing A	Addres	3)				
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.6			ıble)			
Name:	Lawrence E Hynek		<del></del> ·	•			
Office Address:	18700 Gulf Blvd Suite 6			-			
Office Address.	Indian Shores			, Florida <sup>3378</sup>	35		
	(City)			, Fluitua	Zip code)		
this application, I hereby	gistered agent and to accept serv accept the appointment as registed statutes relative to the proper and tion as registered agent.	ered a d com	gent and agree plete performan	to act in this c	apacity.	I further agre	ee to comply
	(Registe	red ag	ent's signature		•		700
<del>-</del>	city and address of the person(s)	who h	as/have authori	ty to manage is	/are:	PH 2	d Johnson Johnson Johnson
18700 Gulf Blvd Suite 6						A L	* Hann
Indian Shores, Florida 337	785						
	of existence, no more than 90 day of which it is organized. (If the ce abmitted)  Signature	rtifica	ite is in a foreig	n language, a tr			
	Signature	of an a	uthorized person				

(In accordance with section 605.0203, F.S., the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Lawrence E Hynek

## STATE OF NEBRASKA

United States of America, State of Nebraska } ss.

Secretary of State State Capitol Lincoln, Nebraska

I, John A. Gale, Secretary of State of the State of Nebraska, do hereby certify that

### LAWRENCE E. HYNEK FARMS, LLC

a limited liability company duly formed under the laws of this state on April 4, 2012, has paid all applicable fees, taxes and penalties to the Secretary of State; the most recent biennial report required has been filed; the company has not delivered to the Secretary of State a statement of dissolution or termination or been administratively dissolved by the Secretary of State and said limited liability company is in existence as of this date.

This certificate is not to be construed as an endorsement, recommendation, or notice of approval of the entity's financial condition or business activities and practices.

15 MAY 13 PM 2: 11

In Testimony Whereof,



I have hereunto set my hand and affixed the Great Seal of the State of Nebraska on this date of May 7, 2015

Secretary of State